
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 34.46

Serie 1
1 3 DORO Lisa 1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 33.30
2 4 PANERO Sabrina 1995 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 33.63
3 1 SALA Lucia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 33.90
4 6 SOSTARIC Cindy 1995 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.96
5 5 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.12
6 8 BARRERA Giorgia 1998 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 35.44
7 2 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.88

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 BINCOLETTO Matilde 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons NP

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 12:04

Serie 2
1 6 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 35.41
2 5 CANEGALLO Giulia 1994 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 35.87
3 3 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 35.91
4 8 VIDUS Sara 1997 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 36.69
5 2 SORRENTINO Maria 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.24
6 4 BORGOGNONE Anna 1996 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 37.34
7 7 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 37.43
8 1 AMATO Silvia 1995 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 38.08
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Serie 3
1 3 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 37.39
2 4 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 37.55
3 5 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.86
4 6 PIANTINO Chiara 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 40.12
5 2 HOXHA Arba 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 40.18
6 1 ANNONE Giulia 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 42.13
7 7 SPERANDIO Sara 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 42.26

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 IVALDI Rebecca 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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Serie 4
1 6 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 38.76
2 2 MARTINA Carlotta 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 39.22
3 3 GIORDANO Sara 1998 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 45.34
4 5 GIROTTO Alessandra 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 47.36
5 4 GHIRARDI Martina 2002 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 47.39
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TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 34.46

1 DORO Lisa 1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 33.30
2 PANERO Sabrina 1995 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 33.63
3 SALA Lucia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 33.90
4 SOSTARIC Cindy 1995 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.96
5 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.12
6 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 35.41
7 BARRERA Giorgia 1998 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 35.44
8 CANEGALLO Giulia 1994 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 35.87
9 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.88

10 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 35.91
11 VIDUS Sara 1997 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 36.69
12 SORRENTINO Maria 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.24
13 BORGOGNONE Anna 1996 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 37.34
14 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 37.39
15 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 37.43
16 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 37.55
17 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.86
18 AMATO Silvia 1995 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 38.08
19 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 38.76
20 MARTINA Carlotta 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 39.22
21 PIANTINO Chiara 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 40.12
22 HOXHA Arba 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 40.18
23 ANNONE Giulia 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 42.13
24 SPERANDIO Sara 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 42.26
25 GIORDANO Sara 1998 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 45.34
26 GIROTTO Alessandra 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 47.36
27 GHIRARDI Martina 2002 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 47.39

NON CLASSIFICATI

IVALDI Rebecca 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport SQ
Nuotata irregolare

BINCOLETTO Matilde 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons NP
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